
City Hall
215 E. McKinney St.
Denton, Texas 76201
www.cityofdenton.com

City of Denton

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1PUB17-027 Name:

Type: Public Utilities Board

File created: In control:1/12/2017 Public Utilities Board

On agenda: Final action:2/13/2017

Title: Consider recommending approval of Amendment #3 to a Contract with Barco Construction Co., for
procurement of Underground Electric Service Installation for Denton Municipal Electric, while
continuing electric underground service installation in the further amount of $1,209,371 (RFP #5567-
Amendment #3 to Three Year Contract for Underground Service Installation Awarded to Barco
Construction Co., in the original not-to-exceed amount of $4,837,484; with the not-to-exceed amount
now totaling $6,046,855).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit 1 - Amendment #1 - Addition of pricing for 10 Line Items not included in original RFP, 2.
Exhibit 2 - Amendment #2 - Addition of pricing for 3 Line Items needed due to a change in materials
being supplied by DME

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Denton Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

